GENERAL ELECTION - November 5, 2024

OFFICAL RESULTS BY PRECINCT
Posted 11/19/24

Voters Cast: 27764 of 33,504 (82.87%)
21 Precincts Reporting

Ayyadurai / Ellis

De La Cruz / Garcia
Harris / Walz

Oliver / Ter Maat
Stein / Caballero-Roca
Trump / Vance
Chisholm or Quarles
Descoteaux or Lytle
Sonski or Onak
West or Abdullah
All Other / Write In
Blank

Presidential
Electors

Warren
Deaton
Write In

Blank

Senator in Congress

Representative Clark
in Congress Write In
Blank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 ( 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 TOTAL
988]|1383| 1312 1241 1404 1259| 1296 1429| 1119| 1433| 1489| 1532 1431|1233 1277|1354 1205| 1371 1356| 1297| 1355| 27764
4 2 3 3[ 11 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 1 5 5 7 5 2 3 4 92

8 13 4 11 4 9] 11 5 5 9 9 5 7 6 7 2 9 3 4 11 6 148
756 1131(1118]1006| 1148( 1055| 1045( 1193| 887|1242(1149]1255|1028(1029|1011|1094| 947]|1027(1095]| 1043|1140 22399
8[ 10 2 6 9 8 6 3 1 3 6 6 2 8 6 7 4| 13 4 8 7 127
11) 13| 19| 24| 16 25| 23| 13 8| 10| 13| 19 5[ 11| 18] 18| 18 9 7 10| 16 306
186 188| 140| 172| 193 135| 182| 190| 194 133| 283| 214| 348| 160 208| 208| 202| 295 223| 201| 164 4219
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 5

5 9 5 4 8 4 3 8 11 11 8 12| 15 7 8 7 5 8 5 7 8 158
10 17 21| 13| 13| 17( 20| 13 9 18| 17| 16| 18| 11| 14| 12| 13| 11 15| 14 8 300
7741 1097(1108]|1017| 1124 1047| 1042( 1144| 869|1202(1106|1225| 987| 999| 978[1066| 955| 964|1068|1010(1104| 21886
189( 247| 177| 194| 249( 182| 217| 244| 219| 204| 351| 278| 403| 210 258| 259| 221| 362 263| 256| 214 5197
1 4 1 3 1 3 2 3 2 1 3 0 2 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 2 37
241 35| 26 27| 30| 27| 35| 38 29| 26| 29| 29 39| 23| 38| 28| 28| 44| 25| 29| 35 644
811|1134|1117|1018(1177|1047| 1070 1162| 889 1216|1196 1282(1091]|1031|1032|1103| 978(1088|1134|1063|1150| 22789
21] 10 8 12| 12 1 6 8| 10 9] 13| 10| 16 71 11| 10 4 11 5 9] 13 206
156 239| 187 211 215( 211| 220| 259 220| 208| 280| 240| 324 195| 234| 241 223| 272| 217| 225| 192 4769

Ballots Counted
0.33%

0.53%

80.68%

0.46%

1.10%

15.20%

0.04%
0.02%
0.57%
1.08%

78.83%
18.72%
0.13%
2.32%

82.08%
0.74%
17.18%



GENERAL ELECTION - November 5, 2024

Councillor

Senator in
General Court

Representative
in General Court
23rd Middlesex

Representative
in General Court
24th Middlesex

Clerk of Courts

Register of Deeds

Dolan
Write In
Blank

Friedman
Write In
Blank

Garballey
Write In
Blank

Rogers
Write In
Blank

Sullivan
Write In
Blank

Curtatone
Tauro
Write In
Blank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 ) 11 )12 (| 13| 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 TOTAL
776]1088| 1074] 992| 1116 983]|1026| 1105| 871]1141(1144]|1223|1048| 974| 999 1042| 927]|1023|1105]|1025|1102| 21784
16 3 5 8| 12 1 4 6 8 7 8 4] 14 8 6 5 5] 13 1 4 7 145
196| 292| 233| 241]| 276| 275| 266| 318| 240| 285| 337| 305| 369| 251 272| 307| 273| 335| 250| 268| 246 5835
787 111041079 994 | 1140| 992 |1032|1118| 887 |1170|1168|1251(1070|1001|1005|1080| 948 |1047|1116]|1042|1113| 22144
17 6 4] 10| 12 2 3 4 8 6 8| 10| 14 4 7 2 4] 10 1 3 7 142
184] 273| 229| 237| 252| 265| 261| 307 224| 257| 313| 271| 347| 228| 265| 272 253| 314| 239| 252| 235 5478
803 1121 1176 1082 912 1213 1091| 1027]1034| 1098| 964]1105(1159]|1078| 1148 16011
17 4 10 2 7 17 11 8 9 0 8 9 2 4 6 114
168 187 218 212 200 259 329 198| 234] 256| 233| 257| 195| 215| 201 3362
1083 984 971 1107 1153 1228 6526

3 8 1 9 2 4 27

297 249 287 313 278 300 1724

7811 1067| 1056] 967]|1118| 981]|1023|1092| 865]|1126(1146] 1188|1069 955| 992| 1050 923]1042(1116|1010| 1086 21653
13 4 3 3[ 10 1 3 7 3 1 8 3 9 3 5 3 3 5 1 4 4 96
194] 312| 253| 271 276| 277| 270] 330 251 306| 335| 341 353| 275| 280 301| 279| 324| 239| 283| 265 6015
702] 994| 985| 918]|1022| 962| 962|1036| 784]1093|1037|1131| 932 891| 891| 966| 838| 884 996| 920|1011| 19955
165] 215| 162| 163| 213| 146| 186| 184 181 162| 271| 204| 295| 173| 192| 194 176] 276 198| 200| 172 4128
4 2 2 3 4 1 1 4 1 3 3 1 3 2 3 0 1 2 1 0 1 42
117] 172| 163| 157| 165| 150 147 205 153 175| 178| 196]| 201| 167| 191| 194 190| 209| 1e1| 177| 171 3639

78.46%
0.52%
21.02%

79.76%
0.51%
19.73%

82.16%
0.59%
17.25%

78.84%
0.33%
20.83%

77.99%
0.35%
21.66%

71.87%
14.87%
0.15%

13.11%
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Ballot Questions continued on next page.

Question 1

Question 2

Question 3

Question 4

Question 5

Question 6
24th Middlesex

Yes
No
Blank

Yes
No
Blank

Yes
No
Blank

Yes
No
Blank

Yes
No
Blank

Yes
No
Blank

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 | 11 |12 (| 13 ( 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 TOTAL
667| 911 846| 819| 934| 826 888| 906| 716| 936 961 972| 966| 778| 795 893| 814| 907| 862| 874 876| 18147
262| 363 366| 331| 383 326| 300 412 281| 411 419| 469| 373| 349| 381| 360 297| 349 391| 320| 395 7538
59| 109| 100 91 87| 107| 108| 111 122| 86| 109 91 92| 106/ 101 101| 94| 115| 103| 103| 84 2079

601| 753 762| 739| 814| 717| 769| 697| 653| 719| 714 796| 721| 676| 635 664 690| 706| 800| 725 734| 15085
354| 578 509| 460| 550 483| 486 689| 407| 689 741| 714| 690 515| 604 660| 467| 629 530| 528 589 11872
33| 52| 41| 42| 40| 59| 41| 43| 59| 25| 34| 22 20| 42| 38| 30( 48| 36| 26| 44| 32 807

639| 808 947| 868| 879| 849 879| 895| 710| 886| 844 940| 738| 783| 727| 836 765| 741| 875| 842 868| 17319
290| 485 307| 318| 458 321| 347| 458| 332| 483 572| 536| 619 376| 466| 462| 370| 553 418 371| 416 8958
591 90| 58| 55| 67| 89| 70 76 77| 64| 73| 56 74| 74| 84| 56( 70 77| 63| 84 71 1487

530| 624 720| 691| 692| 618 659 651| 512| 642| 597 629| 479| 541| 465 557 583| 492| 598| 597 649| 12526
412 690| 548| 502| 665| 573 571| 701| 528 735| 843| 845 901| 632 740| 753| 554 826| 708| 637 669| 14033
46| 69| 44| 48| 47| 68| 66| 77| 79| 56| 49| 58| 51 60 72| 44| 68| 53 50 63| 37 1205

546| 660 742| 716| 672| 673 699 716| 573| 744| 608 700| 531| 574| 586 636 586| 574| 630| 619 675| 13460
400 661) 519| 476| 682| 507 527| 630| 468 641| 833| 773| 850| 596 619| 670| 554 750| 670 615 620| 13061
42| 62| 51| 49 50( 79| 70| 83| 78| 48| 48] 59| 50 63 72| 48] 65| 47 56| 63| 60 1243

875 880 850 931 911 935 5382

372 247 260 342 372 444 2037

136 114 149 156 150 153 858

65.36%
27.15%
7.49%

54.33%
42.76%
2.91%

62.38%
32.26%
5.36%

45.12%
50.54%
4.34%

48.48%
47.04%
4.48%

65.02%
24.61%
10.37%
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